Motor controllers SFC-LACI
Subject to change – 2013/072  Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Motor controllers SFC-LACI
Key features
Hardware
• The motor controller SFC-LACI
serves as a closed-loop and
open-loop position controller

Subject to change – 2013/074  Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Motor controllers SFC-LACI
Type codes
SFC — LACI — VD — 10 — E — H2 — IO
Type
SFC Motor controller
Motor technology
LACI Linear direct drive
Input voltage
VD 48 V DC
Nominal current
10 10 A
Encoder
E Encoder
Control panel
H0 Without control panel
H2 Integrated control panel
Control interface
IO I/O interface
PB Profibus interface
CO CANopen interface
DN DeviceNet interface
2013/07 – Subject to change 5 Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Motor controllers SFC-LACI
Technical data